

Millie Byrne BSc(Hons) MSc Veterinary Physiotherapy, MIRVAP

Little Inkberrow | 07714419303 | millie@mbvetphysio.co.uk

www.mbvetphysio.co.uk

Price List

Equine

Initial physiotherapy assessment and treatment (first session*)

Physiotherapy assessment and treatment

£65 per horse

£60 per horse

INDIBA session 2 areas with physiotherapy session

Additional area for INDIBA

£20 per horse
£5 per additional area

Bundles valid for 12 months set up as a standing order

Equine maintenance bundle - £24 per month horse	Equine performance bundle - £48 per month per horse
- 4 physiotherapy assessments and treatments	- 8 physiotherapy assessments and treatments
- 2 ridden/groundwork/pole clinic sessions	- 4 ridden/groundwork/pole clinic sessions
- Tailored maintenance plan	- Tailored fitness/rehabilitation plan
	- Option on request for competition support

INDIBA bundles: - book 3 sessions for £240 (save £15), or book 6 sessions for £470 (save £40)

Canine

Initial physiotherapy assessment and treatment (first session*)	£65 per dog
Physiotherapy assessment and treatment	£55 per dog
Physiotherapy for groups of 3 or more	£50 per dog

Other

Initial physiotherapy assessment and treatment (first session*)

£65 per animal

Physiotherapy assessment and treatment

£55 per animal

Fuel charge:

There will now be zone charges for mileage. If you are in the blue zone (see zone map) there will be no additional mileage charge. If you are outside the blue zone there will be an additional charge of 50p per mile. If there are multiple animals being treated on one premises the mileage cost will be split between clients.

Sessions are personalised to the individual, therefore please get in contact if you would like to book and we can discuss with session is right for your animal. If what you are looking for is not quoted above, please do not hesitate to ask and we can organise something to accommodate your requirements.

Cancellation policy: Cancellation or no show 48 hours or less before a session will be subject to a charge of 50% of the session.

Cancellation or no show 24 hours or less before a session will be subject to a charge of 100% of the session.

^{*}the first physio session with a new client will be over an hour and involve a very thorough assessment, including a slow motion video filming gait assessment, and treatment.